2 Mayis 1992 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

At ismi
BEGUS(13)

RIKARDO(2)
TIMUGINHAN(4)
ALBAYIM(11)
MATADOR*(5)
ARZUM3(7)
APOLLON(3)
AKOSMAN(1)
(ZCANBEY(6)
SERHAT.72(8)
SAYYAD(9)

BALKIZ2(12)

Yas
5ykk

4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4dyka
S5yak
4yka
4yka
Syka
4yka
4yka

5yk k

Yaris Sonuglan

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAD.23 - CAHDE59

VERTOL - ALMIVRUHIYE 12
ERSOYLU- ZEHRA 67
UMUT.2 - ZEHRA.92
HAVUCEROL - NAZIVA 28
UMUT.2 - GULGINT

SA'D27 - ALMIVRUHIYE 10
HAVUCEROL - MENOULE 29
YOZGATLL1 - SAHRA.25
RIZGAR 30 - CAHDE48
TULRAB - FAZILA. 18

RIZGAR 30 - CAHDE48

1)35¢
1)74

Siklet
58,5

57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
58,5
57,5
57,5
60

57,5
57,5

58,5

Jokey
H.KARATAS

MGILGIN
ZMUTLU
AKADIR ALTINGZ
AATCI

S.iBiS
E.CANKILIC
Y.TUNG
AOZDENIZ
S.BOYRAZ
H.YILDIZ

N.KANDUR

AGIK

2)14%
2)3+%

Sahip
A NEZ EGEMEN

NAZ. BAYRAM
AHM SIFAN

Y. KUR. SUMBUL
OSM AKSUNGUR
UM. GUNAL

FER. OKTAY

M ERC. EVRE
ALl TOMOZ

EVR. BAYRAM

S. SIR. TURHAN

MUS. YOGURTCUGIL

2200 Gim
3)7t
3)1%

Antrendrii Derece
K.YUCEDAG 23212
MACAR 2.32.31

2.32.36
B.AKTAS 23267
T.YAGIZ 2.32.75
MOZDIL 2.33.19
E.SOGUTLU 2.33.59
I.DERINGURLER 2.33.79
B.DUZYATAN 2.35.63
AOLCAR 23715

23743
MUGCAR 2.37.71

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

4)4+t
4)1¢

Gy AGF St

5,00 13
4,40 2
7.30 4

10,40 11
265 5
32,40 7
27,35 3
6,90 1
510 6
4,40 8
19,00 9

23,85 12

Fark G Gk.

HP



